MAG6OBM*

(Monocular)

CeeOn911
AI\

(Monocular)

Softec HD

(Monocular)

Test

Near Card
(33cm)

Near Card
(33 cm)

Rosenbaum
Pocket

Screener
(147)

Uncorrected
J1 or better
(20/25)

0.6%

0.9%

4.1%

Uncorrected

J3 or better
(20/40) Source
AcrySof
ReSTOR
(o)
e Package
Insert
Tecnis MF
6.2% Package
Insert
James P.
27.9% Gills, MD

ASCRS 2011



MAG60 BM*

(Monocular)

CeeOn911
AI\

(Monocular)

Softec HD

(Monocular)

Test

Near Card
(33cm)

Near Card
(33 cm)

Rosenbaum
Pocket

Screener
(147)

Uncorrected
J1 or better
(20/25)

0.6%

0.9%

5.9%

Uncorrected

J3 or better
(20/40) Source
AcrySof
ReSTOR
(o)
L Package
Insert
Tecnis MF
6.2% Package
Insert
T. Hunter
35.3% Newsom, MD
ASCES SEE Meeting

2011



MAG6OBM*

(Binocular)

CeeOn911
AI\

(Binocular)

Softec HD

(Binocular)

Test

Near Card
(33cm)

Near Card
(33 cm)

Rosenbaum
Pocket
Screener

Uncorrected
J1 or better
(20/25)

2.5%

1.7%

37.9%

Uncorrected
J3 or better
(20/40)

26.1%

21.0%

57.6%

Source

AcrySof

ReSTOR

Package
Insert

Tecnis MF
Package
Insert

J. Pit Gills,
MD

ASCES SEE Meeting
2011



MAGOBM*

(Binocular)

CeeOn911
AI\

(Binocular)

Softec HD

(Binocular)

Test

Near Card
(33cm)

Near Card
(33 cm)

Rosenbaum
Pocket
Screener

Uncorrected
J1 or better
(20/25)

2.5%

1.7%

37.9%

Uncorrected
J3 or better
(20/40)

26.1%

21.0%

57.6%

Source

AcrySof

ReSTOR

Package
Insert

Tecnis MF
Package
Insert

J. Pit Gills,
MD

ASCES SEE Meeting
2011



