	Test	Uncorrected J1 or better (20/25)	Uncorrected J3 or better (20/40)	Source
MA60BM* (Monocular)	Near Card (33cm)	0.6%	11.9%	AcrySof ReSTOR Package Insert
CeeOn91 I A^ (Monocular)	Near Card (33 cm)	0.9%	6.2%	Tecnis MF Package Insert
Softec HD (Monocular)	Rosenbaum Pocket Screener (14")	4.1%	27.9%	James P. Gills, MD ASCRS 2011

	Test	Uncorrected J1 or better (20/25)	Uncorrected J3 or better (20/40)	Source	
MA60 BM* (Monocular)	Near Card (33cm)	0.6%	11.9%	AcrySof ReSTOR Package Insert	
CeeOn91 I A^ (Monocular)	Near Card (33 cm)	0.9%	6.2%	Tecnis MF Package Insert	
Rosenbaum Pocket Monocular) Screener (14")		5.9%	35.3%	T. Hunter Newsom, MD ASCES SEE Meeting 2011	

	Test	Uncorrected J1 or better (20/25)	Uncorrected J3 or better (20/40)	Source
MA60BM* (Binocular)	Near Card (33cm)	2.5%	26.1%	AcrySof ReSTOR Package Insert
CeeOn91 I A^ (Binocular)	Near Card (33 cm)	1.7%	21.0%	Tecnis MF Package Insert
Softec HD (Binocular)	Rosenbaum Pocket Screener	37.9%	57.6%	J. Pit Gills, MD ASCES SEE Meeting 2011

	Test	J1 or better (20/25)	J3 or better (20/40)	Source
MA60BM* (Binocular)	Near Card (33cm)	2.5%	26.1%	AcrySof ReSTOR Package Insert
CeeOn91 I A^ (Binocular)	Near Card (33 cm)	1.7%	21.0%	Tecnis MF Package Insert
Softec HD (Binocular)	Rosenbaum Pocket Screener	37.9%	57.6%	J. Pit Gills, MD ASCES SEE Meeting 2011